
Frame Upholstery
Colour Specific Product 

Code

Black Black BCM/L1305/BK

Country of Origin Commodity Code (HS)

China 9401390000

Packaging Type Box
Qty Per Pack 1

Length 68cm
Width 32cm
Height 66cm

Gross Weight 20 kg
Volume (cbm) 0.143

20' 189
40HC 476

Weight of Box only (kg) 2
Weight of Plastic in Box (kg) 0.25

Component Type Size Material

Castors Twin Wheeled Hooded Castors 50mm Black Nylon
Base 5 Star Base 340mm Nylon

Gaslift BIFMA - Class 3 8" - 100mm Stroke Steel
Mechanism Butterfly Tilt with Tension Control Plate Hot Rolled Coil
Fixing Pack Various Various Titanium Steel

Component Type Height At Lowest Point Material

Arms Folding 700mm

Height Range 500 - 600mm
Width 545mm
Depth 510mm

Thickness 90mm
Seat Foam Density 50kg/m3

Seat Foam Hardness 70kPa

Height 630mm
Width 500mm

Overall Product Height Range 1130 - 1250mm
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Component All Black Frame Versions

Castors SP01225
Base SP02225

Gaslift SP03225
Fixing Pack SP10225
Mechanism SP05225

Component Product Code Frame Colour Upholstery Colour Spare Part Code

BCM/L1305/BK Black Black SP060225

Component Product Code Frame Colour Upholstery Colour Spare Part Code

BCM/L1305/BK Black Black SP20225 

Component Product Code Frame Colour Upholstery Colour Spare Part Code

BCM/L1305/BK Black Black SP30225
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